
CUYAMACA COLLEGE  

T rans fer  Center  Newslet ter  

CSU APPLICATION REVIEWS 

CSU Application due December 15, 2021 

SDSU CSUSM CSULA CSUB CSUCI CSUC CSUDH 

CSUEB CSUFRESNO CSUF HSU CSULB CALMA  

CSUMB CSUN CPP CSUS CSUSB SFSU SJSU CPSLO 

SSU CSUS 

Wed Oct 6 12:00–2:00pm 

Wed Oct 13 12:00–2:00pm 

Fri Oct 15 11:00-1 :00pm 

Fri Oct 22 10:00-12 :00pm 

Wed Oct 27 3 :00–  5 :00pm 

Wed Nov  3 12:00-2 :00pm 

Fri Nov 5 10:00-12 :00pm 

Wed Nov 10 12:00-2 :00pm 

Wed Nov 17 12:00-2 :00pm 

Wed Dec 1 11:00-1 :00pm 

Wed Dec 8 12:00-2 :00pm 

Fri Dec 10 11:00-1 :00pm 

UC TAG REVIEWS 

Application due September 30 

UCSB UCI UCD  

UCSC UCM UCR 
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UC APPLICATION REVIEW 

Application due November 30 

UCB UCLA UCSD UCSF UCSB  

UCI UCD UCSC UCM UCR 

Vi r tua l  Fa l l  T rans fer  Fa i r  

S t u d e n t s  w i l l  h a v e  t h e  o p p o r t u n i t y  t o  l e a r n  a b o u t  

U C ,  C S U ,  P r i v a t e  &  O u t  o f  S t a t e  U n i v e r s i t i e s   

Evening Fair: October 13  

from 5:00-7:00 pm 

Daytime Fair: October 14 

from 12:00 - 2:30 pm  
    

Student must register  

Thur Nov 4 11:00-1 :00pm 

Tue Nov 16 10:00-12 :00pm 

Wed Nov 24 12:00-2 :00pm 

Tues Nov 30 11:00-1 :00  

All  Application Reviews are virtual. 

You must register for all reviews in advance. 

Complete as much as you can on your own 

and be prepared with questions. Sign up 

here 

*al l rev iews are subject  to  change , please 

check the schedule per iodi ca lly* @ Trans-

fer  Center website under  Appl icat ion 

Help  sjunh→→→    

Tues Sep 14 11:00-1 :00pm 

Wed Sep 15 12:00-2 :00pm 

Fri Sep 24 11:00-1 :00pm 

Thur Sep 30 10:00-12 :00pm 

Challenge Area  

6 on IGETC :               

Language Other Than English (Arabic) 

For more info contact Jane Gazale: 

jane.gazale@gcccd.edu 

F A L L  2 0 2 1    

On Campus Baccalaureate  

Degree Completion Programs   

Students are able to transfer 

from Cuyamaca to Point Loma 

Nazarene University (PLNU), 

and obtain Bachelors Degrees 

at the Cuyamaca campus in 

Child Development, Organiza-

tional Leadership, and Busi-

ness Administration. 

 

University Rep. Virtual Visits 

Want to get more information on 

your dream University? Represent-

atives from schools across the 

nation providing virtual visit for 

Cuyamaca students. 

 

Contact  Transfer Center For  

additional info!  

Check out our Instagram at  

@cuyamacatransfercenter 

For updates on upcoming events. 

 

Wed  Dec 15 3 :00–  5 :00pm 

COMMON APPLICATION REVIEWS  

Due date varies  

PRIVATE & OUT-OF-STATE UNIVERITIES 

Fri Nov 19 10:00-12 :00pm 

Thur Dec 2 12:00-2 :00pm 

https://www.cuyamaca.edu/student-support/transfer-center/csu-applicaion-review-workshop-registration.php
https://www.cuyamaca.edu/student-support/transfer-center/uc-tag-application-review.php
mailto:cuyamaca.transfer@gcccd.edu
https://www.cuyamaca.edu/student-support/transfer-center/uc-application-review.php
https://cacollegefairs.org/conventions
https://www.cuyamaca.edu/student-support/transfer-center/transfer-fair.php
https://web4.gcccd.edu/ccsars/transfercenterworkshop/esars.asp
https://www.cuyamaca.edu/student-support/transfer-center/application-help.php
https://www.cuyamaca.edu/student-support/transfer-center/application-help.php
https://www.cuyamaca.edu/student-support/transfer-center/baccalaureate-degree-completion-programs.php
https://www.cuyamaca.edu/student-support/transfer-center/baccalaureate-degree-completion-programs.php
https://www.cuyamaca.edu/student-support/transfer-center/University%20Visits.php
https://www.instagram.com/cuyamacatransfercenter/
https://www.cuyamaca.edu/student-support/transfer-center/common-application.php

